
1 山  田  香  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 19.55 8.04 11.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 1 0 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.302 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.172 1 1 0 0

7.90 8.04

Composition 1.50 2.422.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.50 2.502.75 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.753.00 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.25

11.51

2 髙  山      千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 10 19.03 7.48 11.75 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-2 0 0 0 0

2 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.671 1 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

7.64 7.48

Composition 1.50 2.502.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.582.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

11.75

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 金  子  実  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 6 17.32 7.94 9.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-2 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 1 0 0 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

7.90 7.94

Composition 1.50 2.001.50 2.50 2.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.001.50 2.50 2.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.00 2.50 3.00 2.25 2.00

9.38

4 塚  本  賀  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 3 17.16 6.65 10.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 1 0 1 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.671 1 0 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-2 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.212 1 1 1 0

6.40 6.65

Composition 1.50 2.252.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.50 2.252.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.503.00 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

10.51
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5 神  尾  優羽乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 4 15.56 5.81 10.15 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 1 0 0 0

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ F 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -1 -5 -5

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-3 -1 0 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

7.20 5.81

Composition 1.50 2.172.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 1.25

Presentation 1.50 2.172.25 2.50 2.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 2.422.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 1.75

10.15

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 綱  取  結  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 5 14.95 6.89 8.26 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-3 0 0 -1 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.22 1.08-3 -2 -1 -2 0

5 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 -1

7.64 6.89

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 2.25 2.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.831.50 2.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.921.75 2.25 2.50 1.75 1.75

8.26

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 山  川  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 1 13.79 5.97 8.02 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

3 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.072 0 1 1 0

6.20 5.97

Composition 1.50 1.672.00 1.50 2.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.672.00 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.50 1.50 2.75 1.75 1.75

8.02

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 島  田  笑  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 2 12.51 5.02 7.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.02 0.98-2 0 0 -1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-3 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 1 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

5.00 5.02

Composition 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.581.50 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.832.00 1.75 2.50 1.75 1.75

7.49
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9 島  田  佳  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福井フェニックスFSC 9 12.09 3.96 8.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-2 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-2 0 0 0 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.90 3.96

Composition 1.50 1.832.00 1.50 2.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.831.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.75 2.50 1.75 1.50

8.13

10 安  藤  理々香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 8 10.19 3.44 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.07 0.43-3 -3 0 -1 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-3 -1 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-3 -1 0 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 -1 0

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.88 3.44

Composition 1.50 1.421.25 1.50 2.25 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.00 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.580.75 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.50

6.75
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